MULTI-LOOSE TUBE FIBRE OPTIC DUCT CABLE
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Characteristics Short Term Long Term
Max. Tensile Load 2500 N 1500 N
Max. Crush Load 2000 N 1000 N
Operating Temp. -20°C to +70°C
Outer Sheath Thickness 1.7 mm
COMPLIANCE

Double Rip Cord
MULTI-LOOSE TUBE FIBRE OPTIC DUCT CABLE
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Type Jacket Fibre/
Tube
Fibre
Count
Fibre Type (FXX) Jacket Colour (CL)
4022  H = HDPE 0=24 F/T No. of
Fibre
OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2
As noted
CL: BK(Black), OR(Orange), YL(Yellow), GN(Green), AQ(Aqua), RD(Red),
BL(Blue)
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Length Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
4022-H1072FXXCL 4000 x 1 Wooden Drum 480.0 510.0
4022-H1144FXXCL 4000 x 1 Wooden Drum 760.0 790.0
F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -
 V
e
rs
io
n
 1
.0
OM5=50/125 OM5
1=12 F/T
2=08 F/T
3=06 F/T
4=04 F/T
 ' * Default value of Fibre Per Tube is "1" as per the ordering information, Follow the ordering guide for any other Specific
customized fibre per tube requirement. '